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021-54050303    021-68804987
0512-67625501  0512-67625502
0571-56763135  0571-56763136
028-86527590    028-86527592
027-59814608    027-59814609
010-85221699    010-85221677
029-87607785    029-87607784
024-62237097    024-62237098
022-58195638    022-58195639
020-87324972    020-87324929
0755-83734456  0755-83734457
0592-5333683    0592-5333682 070226

                         
735020 1550nm 32dB 0.8m,0.7m(typ.) 8m 1 port, SM
735021 1650nm 28dB 0.8m,0.7m(typ.) 12m 1 port, SM
735022 1310/1550nm   34/32dB

35/33dB(typ.)
0.8m,0.7m(typ.) 7m/8m 1 port, SM

735023 1310/1550nm 40/38dB 0.8m,0.7m(typ.) 7m/8m 1 port, SM (Hi-DR)
735024 1550/1625nm 38/35dB 0.8m,0.7m(typ.) 7m/12m 1 port, SM (Hi-DR)
735025 1310/1490/1550nm 34/30/32dB 0.8m,0.7m(typ.) 7m/8m/8m 1 port, SM
735026 1310/1550/1625nm 34/32/28dB 0.8m,0.7m(typ.) 7m/8m/12m 1 port, SM
735027 1310/1550/1650nm 34/32/28dB 0.8m,0.7m(typ.) 7m/8m/12m 2 ports, SM
735028 1310/1550/1625nm 40/38/35dB 0.8m,0.7m(typ.) 7m/8m/12m 1 port, SM (Hi-DR)
735029 850/1300nm 22.5/24dB 2m typ. 7m/10m 1 port, MM

735030 850/1300nm (MM) 22.5/24dB 2m typ. 7m/10m "2 ports, "MMF SMF"
1310/1550nm (SM) 34/32dB 0.8m,0.7m(typ.) 7m/8m

         
8.4 inch color TFT (640 480dots)
500m,1km,2km,5km,10km,20km,50km,100km,200km,300km,400km
3ns,10ns,20ns,50ns,100ns,200ns,500ns,1us,2us,5us,10us,20us
50,000
128MB

AC AC100 240V 50/60Hz
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85%( )
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(CD-ROM) AC
Class 1M (IEC60825-1:2201)

  
735020 1550nm
735021 1650nm
735022 1310/1550nm
735023 1310/1550nm, Hi-DR
735024 1550/1625nm, Hi-DR
735025 1310/1490/1550nm
735026 1310/1550/1625nm
735027 1310/1550/1650nm
735028 1310/1550/1625nm, Hi-DR
735029 850/1300nm

-SCC SC  ( )
-FCC FC  ( )
-NON
-USC SC
-UFC FC

-HE
-HC /
-HK /
-HR /

-D UL/CSA 
-F VDE 
-R AS 
-Q BS 
-H GB CCC

/PM  *1
/LS  *2

/PL LAN
/DF  *3

/SB

 
: -5dBm

:0.1dB/5min
:CW, 270Hz(CHOP)

 
:-5~-50dBm

:+/-12%(+/-0.5dB)
 LAN

:
LAN(FTP):10/100BASE-T(RJ45)

 
SMF100m

 

*1 : 735021 735029
*2 : 735029
*3 : 735029 735030

AQ7932 (Ver 3.0)
AQ7270 AQ7260 AQ7250 PC




